

Misc Ex Case No- 240 of 2022

Order dated -27.04.2023

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No steps of OP and none moved.

No payment is made.

Local Bar has taken a resolution ' Not to Attend' and hence the case is adjourned today

Fix 17.05.2023 for payment.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah
